
Предмет на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основани

е за 

плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Услуги по 

абонаментна 

поддръжка 

и ремонт на 

асансьори 

Дог.№25/29.04.2

015 г.-

контрагент 

„Лифтком 

сервиз” ЕООД 

- ІII позиция 

Чл.5 от 

договора 

13.11.15 

18.11.15 

18.11.15  

   69,22  

 336,00  

   19,08  

 

 


